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Junior League Baseball Schedule  
 

 

 
 

Day Date Home Team Away Team Start Time End Time Location Field 

Tue 04/23/2019 PTW Seniors 
Tri-town2 
Seniors 

7:00pm 9:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Thu 04/25/2019 PTW Seniors 
Tri-town1 
Seniors 

7:00pm 9:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Tue 04/30/2019 PTW Seniors SHLL Seniors 7:00pm 9:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Sat 05/04/2019 PTF Sports PTW Seniors 10:00am 12:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Wed 05/08/2019 PTW Seniors 
Tri-town2 
Seniors 

7:00pm 9:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Mon 05/13/2019 PTW Seniors 
Tri-town2 
Seniors 

7:00pm 9:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Wed 05/15/2019 PTW Seniors 
Tri-town1 
Seniors 

7:00pm 9:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Sat 05/18/2019 SHLL Seniors PTW Seniors 1:30pm 3:30pm Other Bernardsville 

Mon 05/20/2019 PTW Seniors SHLL Seniors 7:00pm 9:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Wed 05/23/2019 
Tri-town1 
Seniors 

PTW Seniors 6:00pm 8:00pm Other Boonton HS 

Tue 05/28/2019 
Tri-town2 
Seniors 

PTW Seniors 6:00pm 8:00pm Other Boonton HS 

Sat 06/01/2019 
Tri-town2 
Seniors 

PTW Seniors 3:00pm 5:00pm Other Boonton HS 

Tue 06/04/2019 
Tri-town2 
Seniors 

PTW Seniors 6:00pm 8:00pm Other Boonton HS 

Tue 06/11/2019 PTW Seniors 
Tri-town2 
Seniors 

7:00pm 9:00pm Smith Field Park 
Field A 

(Baseball) 

Thu 06/13/2019 
Tri-town1 
Seniors 

PTW Seniors 6:00pm 8:00pm Other Boonton HS 

 

 

 

 
Playoffs at End of Season 
Times and Locations TBA 

 

  


